FCS 2019 JV-Varsity Baseball
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Opponent
Heathwood Hall

Hammond

Emmanuel Christian

Carolina

*LMA

Robert E. Lee
Carolina
Thomas Sumter
Pinewood Prep
*O’burg Prep.
*Wilson Hall
*O’burg Prep
Marlboro
*Wilson Hall
*Trinity/Byrnes
*Trinity/Byrnes
*LMA
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4/30-5/12 State Playoffs
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Baseball Coach-Scotty Keefe
As of 12/19/18
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FCS 2019 Varsity Softball
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11

Opponent
Hammond
Emmanuel
Carolina
*LMA
Cardinal Newman
Carolina
Thomas Sumter
Dillon Christian
*O’burg Prep
*Wilson Hall
*O’burg Prep
Cardinal Newman
Pee Dee
*Trinity/Byrnes
Hammond
*Trinity/Byrnes
*LMA
Robert E. Lee
*Wilson Hall
Region Make-Up
Region Make-Up

Sate Playoffs

Softball Coach-Denise Carter

H/A

> K E = » » » T > oI > I T > > » T oo

=
B ©
> >

TBA

\Y
4:00
4:00
6:00
4:00
5:00
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
TBA

Date

2/26
2/28

3/5
3/15
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4/30
5/2

2/28
3/5
3/7
3/14
3/19
3/21
3/26
3/28
4/2
4/4
4/16
4/18

Opponent
Conway Christian

Pee Dee

*Northwood
*Northwood
Dillon Christian
*Qrangeburg Prep
Pee Dee

LMA

Dillon Christian
*QOrangeburg Prep
*Trinity/Byrnes
Conway Christian
LMA
*Trinity/Byrnes
Heathwood Hall (Sr)

H/A

H
H
A
H
A
A
A
A
H
H
A
A
H
H
H

FCS 2019 Golf
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Carolina
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Dillon Christian
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Carolina
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Williamsburg
Region Make-Up
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Golf Coach—prert Hardy

FCS 2019 Soccer Schedule

Soccer Coach-Derrick Love
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FCS Athletic Philosophy

The purpose of athletics at FCS is to glorify
God and honor His Son, Jesus Christ. Our
goal will be to display and exhibit Christ-like
attitudes while being competitive in the arena
of athletics. Athletics is merely a tool to build
Christian character. We would prefer to lose
with dignity than win in a manner that would
mar our testimony or dishonor our Lord.

Winner’s Creed

I believe that a true winner al-
ways does his best, never to the
glory of self, but always to the
glory of God. With the Lord’s
help, I will strive to be a true
winner today.

Florence Christian School
2308 S Irby St
Florence, SC 29504
843-662-0454 www.fcseagles.org
A Ministry of the Florence Baptist
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